previously engaged in offerings of preferred stock.  Information, to include financial reporting, can be found at:    

https://www.sec.gov/edgar/search/#/ciks=0001920508&entityName=CWS%2520Investments%2520Inc%2520(CIK

%25200001920508). 

Dollars ($100,000) and up to the maximum aggregate amount of Seventy Five Million Dollars 

($75,000,000) (the “Maximum Offering Amount”) (the "Offering"). The Company has the sole 

discretion to raise the Maximum Offering Amount, to accept investments in a lesser amount or 

require a higher amount. 

THIS MEMORANDUM HAS BEEN PREPARED SOLELY FOR THE BENEFIT OF